RESTORATI ONS

From:

Cooper Restorations

5304 S Adams
Marion, IN 46953

cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Billing address
Joshua McDonald

Shipping address
Joshua McDonald

820 W. Silver Lake 820 W. Silver Lake

Road

Fenton, M| 48430

Hrs/Qty
1

=

N

Road
Fenton, M| 48430

Service

67-70 C10 front bumper bracket set
67-72 chrome smooth ft bumper w/hidden hardware
60-72 Rocker Panel Plug Set.

Invoice Number

Order Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

67-68 Chevrolet and GMC Truck Glove Box Door Emblem, Chevrolet,

Each

67-72 Rear wheel tub bolt kit
47-72 Glovebox Door Bumper Set
67-72 Ash Tray Assembly (black face)

67-72 Ash Tray Bumper Set
67-72 Complete lock set

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Total:

Payment method:

Parts will ship after the invoice has been paid in full.

Rate/Price

$55.00
$405.00
$3.00
$29.95

$10.00
$3.00
$45.00
$4.25
$48.00

Thanks for choosing Cooper Restorations | cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Invoice

CR-2668
10145
November 15, 2022

$0.00

Sub Total

$55.00
$405.00
$3.00
$29.95

$10.00
$3.00
$45.00
$4.25
$48.00

$603.20
$68.26 via Shipping
$671.46

Pay via Invoice

Page 1/1


https://cooperrestorations.com
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/bumpers-suburban/67-70-c10-front-bumper-bracket-set/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/bumpers-suburban/67-72-chrome-smooth-ft-bumper-whidden-hardware/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/accessories-suburban/60-72-rocker-panel-plug-set/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-chevy-gmc-truck/interior-and-upholstery-chevy-gmc-truck/67-68-chevrolet-and-gmc-truck-glove-box-door-emblem-chevrolet-each/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-chevy-gmc-truck/interior-and-upholstery-chevy-gmc-truck/67-68-chevrolet-and-gmc-truck-glove-box-door-emblem-chevrolet-each/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/hardware/67-72-rear-wheel-tub-bolt-kit/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/dash-components-suburban/47-72-glovebox-door-bumper-set/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/dash-components-suburban/67-72-ash-tray-assembly-black-face/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/dash-components-suburban/67-72-ash-tray-bumper-set/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/accessories-suburban/67-72-complete-lock-set/
https://cooperrestorations.com
https://cooperrestorations.com
mailto:cooperrestorations@gmail.com

