

From:

Cooper Restorations

5304 S Adams
Marion, IN 46953
cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Total Due	\$0.00
Invoice Date	November 15, 2022
Order Number	10145
Invoice Number	CR-2668

Billing addressShipping addressJoshua McDonaldJoshua McDonald820 W. Silver Lake820 W. Silver Lake

Road Road

Fenton, MI 48430 Fenton, MI 48430

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	67-70 C10 front bumper bracket set	\$55.00	\$55.00
1	67-72 chrome smooth ft bumper w/hidden hardware	\$405.00	\$405.00
1	60-72 Rocker Panel Plug Set.	\$3.00	\$3.00
1	67-68 Chevrolet and GMC Truck Glove Box Door Emblem, Chevrolet, Each	\$29.95	\$29.95
1	67-72 Rear wheel tub bolt kit	\$10.00	\$10.00
1	47-72 Glovebox Door Bumper Set	\$3.00	\$3.00
1	67-72 Ash Tray Assembly (black face)	\$45.00	\$45.00
1	67-72 Ash Tray Bumper Set	\$4.25	\$4.25
1	67-72 Complete lock set	\$48.00	\$48.00

Subtotal:	\$603.20
Shipping:	\$68.26 via Shipping
Total:	\$671.46
Payment method:	Pay via Invoice

Parts will ship after the invoice has been paid in full.